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·Graduated bracket
·Structural waterproof
·Easy to maintain  
·Multiple control mode
· High lumen value
·A variety of anti-glare design 

LED WALL WASHER

Knobable standGrille cover：
Anti-glare

Extended brackets 
for side mounting

HIGH-
POWER



 Model

LWW-WZB
-W55-L3

L350mm 18W

1050lm

2400lm

1800lm

2800lm

600lm
675lm

1300lm
1600lm

1100lm
1250lm

2200lm
2600lm

2700K/3000K
4000K/5700K

1.2±5%Kg
24Units/Ctn
97*33.5

*32CM

3.8±5%Kg
8Units/Ctn
127.5*33.5
*32CM

15° /30° /45°

20x40°

15x55°

2700K/3000K
4000K/5700K

R+G+B
RGBW

R+G+B
RGBW

55W

65W

L1015mm

L1220mm

LWW-WZB
-W55-L10

LWW-WZB
-W55-L12

Length Chips BrandPower(Max) Colours PackageControl Lumen Beam Angle

2700K/3000K
4000K/5700K

R+G+B
RGBW

35W
LWW-WZB L620mm 
-W55-L6

2700K/3000K
4000K/5700K

R+G+B
RGBW

2.2±5%Kg
16 Units/Ctn
127.5*33.5

*32CM

3±5%Kg
8 Units/Ctn
107*33.5
*32CM

55

13
0

L

15
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LED WALL WASHER


